

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21220/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2006 in WP No. 19714/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.BASKARAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal in the month of March,  
2010.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master